Position

Clinical Services Manager | -
Nursing

Clinical Services Manager | -
Nursing

Clinical Services Manager | -
Nursing

Clinical Nurse

Payroll / Personnel Supervisor -

Confidential

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Office Specialist

Relief Nursing Supervisor

Medical Services Assistant ||

Relief Nursing Supervisor

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant ||

Medical Office Specialist

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Total Wages

$223,115

$214,850

$194,446

$166,566

$110,906

$94,432

$77,417

$77,132

$76,988

$75,309

$73.476

$72,990

$72,982

$67,022

$65,921

$65,873

$61,664

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$81,220

$77,643

$60,929

$65,201

$53,456

$5,511

$5,741

$5,511

$48,853

$4,592

$0

$0

$5,511

$5,511

$0

$0

$5,511



Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant ||

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Relief Nursing Supervisor

Relief Nursing Supervisor

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant ||

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Office Specialist

Relief Nurse

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

$60,899

$60,391

$59,654

$59,502

$56,789

$52,034

$47,713

$46,334

$44,149

$43,728

$40,245

$39,332

$38,617

$32,732

$32,301

$32,070

$28,666

$26,359

$5,281

$0

$7,013

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,511

$0

$0

$0

$0



Medical Services Assistant Il

Relief Nursing Supervisor

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant ||

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Relief Nursing Supervisor

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

Nursing
Admin/Recruitment

$25,064

$18,367

$17,527

$11,169

$9,630

$9,019

$7,136

$6,919

$4,009

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



