Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$223,115	\$81,220
Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$214,850	\$77,643
Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$194,446	\$60,929
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$166,566	\$65,201
Payroll / Personnel Supervisor - Confidential		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$110,906	\$53,456
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$94,432	\$5,511
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$77,417	\$5,741
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$77,132	\$5,511
Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$76,988	\$48,853
Relief Nursing Supervisor		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$75,309	\$4,592
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$73,476	\$0
Relief Nursing Supervisor		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$72,990	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$72,982	\$5,511
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$67,022	\$5,511
Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$65,921	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$65,873	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$61,664	\$5,511

Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$60,899	\$5,281
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$60,391	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$59,654	\$7,013
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$59,502	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$56,789	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$52,034	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$47,713	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$46,334	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$44,149	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$43,728	\$0
Relief Nursing Supervisor	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$40,245	\$0
Relief Nursing Supervisor	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$39,332	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$38,617	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$32,732	\$5,511
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$32,301	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$32,070	\$0
Medical Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$28,666	\$0
Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$26,359	\$0

Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$25,064	\$0
Relief Nursing Supervisor	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$18,367	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$17,527	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$11,169	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$9,630	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$9,019	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$7,136	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$6,919	\$0
Relief Nursing Supervisor	San Mateo County	Nursing Admin/Recruitment	\$4,009	\$0